
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28166NCTroutman

257 Fesperman Circle

16452



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28166NCTroutman

257 Fesperman Circle

16452

285Other

16.15394X

39.7739.77970

60.2360.231,469

100.002,439

2,439

2,439

X960.001.0020.0048.00

X4.802.000.2048.00

X4.802.000.2048.00

X228.201.0014.0016.30

X1,241.001.0034.0036.50

X393.901.0019.5020.20




